PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Banc of America Commercial Finance Corporation	06/07/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Durand Forms Inc.	
Street Address:	9026 E. Lansing Road	
City:	Durand	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48429	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	4975009

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)474-9057

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 8164749050

Email: mm@hoveywilliams.com
Correspondent Name: Thomas H. Van Hoozer
Address Line 1: 2405 Grand Boulevard

Address Line 2: Suite 400

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 38390; 2715.046

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Thomas H. Van Hoozer

Total Attachments: 1

source=RelSecInt-TBF#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019520 FRAME: 0512 49/5005

H \$40 00

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

Banc of America Commercial Finance Corporation, a Delaware corporation having its principal place of business at Wilton Corporate Center, 187 Danbury Road, Wilton, CT 06897, formerly by change of name NationsCredit Commercial Corporation, hereby releases its security interest in the interests of Durand Forms Inc. created by that Security Agreement recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on October 11, 1996 at Reel/Frame 008178/0727, including specifically any security interest in and to U.S. Patent No. 4,975,009.

Dated: <u>6/7/57</u>	BANC OF AMERICA COMMERCIAL FINANCE CORPORATION
	By MIDR Wil
	Name: Michael R. Weil
	Title: Prosident
ACKN	OWLEDGMENT
State of North Cautina)	
State of North Cackra)	
On June (gth personally appeared Known	before me, Mahael R. Weil,
personally appeared Fucion	, personally known to me to be the person
	rument and acknowledged to me that he/she executed
the same in his/her authorized capacity, and	that by his/her signature on the instrument the
person, or the entity on behalf of which the	person acted, executed the instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	OTAP.
Ledy Rossfri	一
Notary Public	O PUBLIC S
My commission expires 3-23-20	ON COUNTRIES

RECORDED: 07/06/2007

PATENT REEL: 019520 FRAME: 0513